PROGRAMS / AGENCIES FUNDED BY THE UNITED WAY OF LACKAWANNA AND WAYNE COUNTIES

American Red Cross of Lackawanna County

The Arc of Northeastern Pennsylvania

Boys and Girls Clubs of Northeastern Pennsylvania
Catholic Social Services of Lackawanna County

Day Nursery Association

Jewish Community Center

Jewish Family Service of Lackawanna County
Lackawanna Branch, Pennsylvania Association for the Blind
Meals on Wheels of NEPA

Northeastern Pennsylvania Council, Boy Scouts of America
Saint Joseph's Center

The Salvation Army

Scranton Primary Health Care Center, Inc.

Serving Seniors, Inc.

Telespond Senior Services, Inc.

United Cerebral Palsy of Northeastern Pennsylvania
United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylvania
Women's Resource Center, Inc.

Greater Carbondale YMCA

Greater Scranton YMCA

Catholic Social Services

Devereaux Pocono Center

Educational Opportunity Centers, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity of Wayne County

Honesdale Communities that Care

Hose Co. No. 1 - Honesdale Fire Dept.

Lacawac Sanctuary

The Cooperage Project

The Salvation Army of Wayne County

Victims' Intervention Program

Wallenpaupack School District

Wayne County Area Agency on Aging

Wayne County Public Library

Wayne County YMCA

545 Jefferson Avenue
115 Meadow Avenue
609 Ash Street

516 Fig Street

332 Jefferson Avenue
601 Jefferson Avenue
615 Jefferson Avenue
228 Adams Avenue

541 Wyoming Avenue

1 Bob Mellow Drive
2010 Adams Avenue
500 South Washington Avenue
PO Box 31

538 Spruce Street - Suite 408
1200 Saginaw Street
425 Wyoming Avenue
425 Alder Street

P.0. Box 975

82 North Main Street
706 North Blakely Street
414 Church Street

1547 Mill Creek Road
107 Gateway Shopping Center
PO Box 407

PO Box 494

958 Main Street

94 Sanctuary Road

1030 Main Street

100 Fourth Street

PO Box 986

2552 Route 6

323 Tenth St

1406 Main Street

105 Park Street

Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Moosic
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Carbondale
Dunmore
Honesdale
New Foundland
Edwardsville
Honesdale
Honesdale
Honesdale
Lake Ariel
Honesdale
Honesdale
Honesdale
Hawley
Honesdale
Honesdale
Honesdale

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

18510
18505
18509
18505
18510
18510
18510
18503
18509
18507
18509
18505
18501
18503
18505
18503
18505
18501
18407
18512
18431
18445
18704
18431
18431
18431
18436
18431
18431
18431
18428
18431
18431
18431



