PROGRAMS / AGENCIES FUNDED BY THE UNITED WAY OF LACKAWANNA AND WAYNE COUNTIES

American Red Cross of Lackawanna County	545 Jefferson Avenue	Scranton	PA	18510
The Arc of Northeastern Pennsylvania	115 Meadow Avenue	Scranton	PA	18505
Boys and Girls Clubs of Northeastern Pennsylvania	609 Ash Street	Scranton	PA	18509
Catholic Social Services of Lackawanna County	516 Fig Street	Scranton	PA	18505
Day Nursery Association	332 Jefferson Avenue	Scranton	PA	18510
Jewish Community Center	601 Jefferson Avenue	Scranton	PA	18510
Jewish Family Service of Lackawanna County	615 Jefferson Avenue	Scranton	PA	18510
Lackawanna Branch, Pennsylvania Association for the Blind	228 Adams Avenue	Scranton	PA	18503
Meals on Wheels of NEPA	541 Wyoming Avenue	Scranton	PA	18509
Northeastern Pennsylvania Council, Boy Scouts of America	1 Bob Mellow Drive	Moosic	PA	18507
Saint Joseph's Center	2010 Adams Avenue	Scranton	PA	18509
The Salvation Army	500 South Washington Avenue	Scranton	PA	18505
Scranton Primary Health Care Center, Inc.	PO Box 31	Scranton	PA	18501
Serving Seniors, Inc.	538 Spruce Street - Suite 408	Scranton	PA	18503
Telespond Senior Services, Inc.	1200 Saginaw Street	Scranton	PA	18505
United Cerebral Palsy of Northeastern Pennsylvania	425 Wyoming Avenue	Scranton	PA	18503
United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylvania	425 Alder Street	Scranton	PA	18505
Women's Resource Center, Inc.	P.O. Box 975	Scranton	PA	18501
Greater Carbondale YMCA	82 North Main Street	Carbondale	PA	18407
Greater Scranton YMCA	706 North Blakely Street	Dunmore	PA	18512
Catholic Social Services	414 Church Street	Honesdale	PA	18431
Devereaux Pocono Center	1547 Mill Creek Road	New Foundland	PA	18445
Educational Opportunity Centers, Inc.	107 Gateway Shopping Center	Edwardsville	PA	18704
Habitat for Humanity of Wayne County	PO Box 407	Honesdale	PA	18431
Honesdale Communities that Care	PO Box 494	Honesdale	PA	18431
Hose Co. No. 1 - Honesdale Fire Dept.	958 Main Street	Honesdale	PA	18431
Lacawac Sanctuary	94 Sanctuary Road	Lake Ariel	PA	18436
The Cooperage Project	1030 Main Street	Honesdale	PA	18431
The Salvation Army of Wayne County	100 Fourth Street	Honesdale	PA	18431
Victims' Intervention Program	PO Box 986	Honesdale	PA	18431
Wallenpaupack School District	2552 Route 6	Hawley	PA	18428
Wayne County Area Agency on Aging	323 Tenth St	Honesdale	PA	18431
Wayne County Public Library	1406 Main Street	Honesdale	PA	18431
Wayne County YMCA	105 Park Street	Honesdale	PA	18431